

1st and final 8541

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—Constn of Road and					
CD of podar to					
Simraha to chauhon					
chow Shiv dayalpur.					
Agency:—Mukesh Kumar, A.P.O.					
Manhara, Sukhasan,					
Dist—Madhepura					
Date of start—03-03-2021					
Date of Comp.—02-03-2022					

	Date of Entry:—17/5/21				
(1/2)	providing and fixing of marking bench mark.				
	Pillar 2 No 1 km and pillar				
	Pillar 6 No 1 per km = do—				
		1 x 9		= 9 No	
(2/3)	cleaning and grubbing				
	Road land —do—				
	2 x 10 x 30 x	3.50 ±		2100 m ²	
	2 x 10 x 30 x	3.45 ±		2070 m ²	
	2 x 10 x 30 x	3.50 ±		2100 m ²	
	2 x 8 x 30 x	3.50 ±		1680 m ²	
	2 x 1 x 29 x	3.50 ±		203 m ²	
				= 4076.5 m ²	

= 0.41 hee

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/10)	Cable duct across the road providing and laying of 9 reinforced C.C. pipe 300mm dia across H.Road -				
for one duct	$3 \times 2.5m = 7.5m^1$				
Same as No ³ duct p/lr	$\cancel{3} \times 7.50 = 22.50m^1$				
Average	$\frac{1}{\text{British}}$				
17/5/2021 J.E	17/10/2021 A.E				

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>			
(1/2)	providing and fixing working benchmark and reference pth/b.r	Pty. V. G. M. S. P. No. (1)	
	Item NO - (2) - 7 Nos		
	7 Nos @ Rs 2419.98/each		21780.20
(2/3)	cleaning and grubbing	Pty V. G. M. S. P. No. (1)	
	Item NO (3) - 0.41 hee		
	0.41 hee @ Rs 52970.83/hee		21718.20
			= Rs 21668.20

Continuation

B.P.R. 8/3288 6 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/5)	Painting on parapet wall.				
	Qty. v. P. m. d. p. No. (8)				
	Item No. (8) = 41.28 ml				
	41.28 ml @ Rs 101.40/ml				
					Rs 4186.00
(24/13)	Cable duct cross the				
	road providing and				
	laying of 9				
	reinforced c.c pipe				
	300 mm ϕ - 10				
	Qty. v. P. m. d. p. No. (9)				
	Item No. (9) = 22.50 m				

22.50 m @ Rs 938.55/m	Rs 21117.20
Total Rs	28156.20
Add @ 12% GST	Rs 3378.74
Add @ 1% LC	Rs 281.56
Add @ 10% SF of material cost	Rs 2815.62
Total Rs	33846.32
Less @ 0.13% p/bd/100 Rs	(43.99)
Net Total Rs	33846.32

4000000
11/5/21
SE

Frish
12/05/21
A.E.

Continuation